Legenda

Entree Oost & West

Eventspace
Circusspace

8.

Dijk (Winselingseweg)

Entree Noord

1.

9.

2.

Trafo-ruimte (HORECA) 10.
Dek terras

3.

Dansschool/theater
Back-of-the-house

11.
12.
13.
14.

4.

Expositie ruimte

5.

Kantoor eventspace

Entree zuid

Ateliers Werkstad

6.

Collectief Werkstad

7.
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